Ansiennitetsliste pr. sept. 2025
ANDERSEN, TORMOD
EIKER, NORLAF

HANSEN, STEINAR
JOHANSEN, JOHAN ARTUR
JOHANSEN, AAGE
JOHNSEN, HANS-OLAV
MARTINSEN, RAGNAR
OLSEN, ERLING

OLSEN, EVA DALBERG
SOLVANG, @IVIND

OLAV, KRISTIANSEN
SKOVLY, ERLING KONRAD
BARM, VIDAR

DALE, SVEINUNG

NILSEN, ATLE J. RANG®
VIK, NILS ARNT
JOHANSEN, THOR ASBJ@RN
MOE, ARNFINN

JOHNSEN, ARILD

ERIKSEN, JOHN ROGER
BREIVIK, JARLE

HOLTER, LEIF-ERIK
EDVARTSEN, BJORN
FAREVAAG, PETTER
HANSEN, ROLF ARNULF
NILSEN, BIORGE

NILSEN, KJETIL FUGLESTEG
OLSEN, JAN KARE
RASMUSSEN, EGIL

AASS, HARALD

KANDOLA, KJELL
SATTENES, METTE
ULSETH, JAN ERIK
ALEKSANDERSEN, JAN ERLING
ALEKSANDERSEN, MORTEN
ALEKSANDERSEN, ROLF
ARNTSEN, JAN PETTER
BARLI, ANDERS

BARM, ANDERS

BARM, MAGNE

BEKKEVIK, ROAR A.
BJARNSTAD, SIRI

ENGAN, JAN-ERIK
ERIKSEN, FREDDY TERJE
HANSEN, KETIL RENE
HENRIKSEN, KIRSTEN
HOLM, PER JOHANNES E.
HOLT, TERJE

JENSEN, LASSE

Medlem fra
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1989
01.01.1990
01.01.1990
01.01.1992
01.01.1992
01.01.1992
01.01.1992
01.01.1995
01.01.1996
01.01.1997
01.01.1998
01.01.1999
01.01.1999
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2001
01.01.2001
01.01.2002
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003



JENSEN, RUNE FRED
JOHANSEN, MONA CHARLOTTE
JOHNSEN, RICHARD
KARLSEN, KAl ROGER
KROGH, SVEIN JOHANNES
MAGNUSSEN, ARNE
MARTINSEN MORTEN HERVIG
MARTINSEN, PER KRISTIAN
NIELSEN, ROY INGAR

OLSEN, BIRGITTE

OLSEN, JONNY

RUUD, ANNE RAGNHILD
SOLVANG, HARALD ROGER
SOLVANG, MARIANNE
URDAHL, MORTEN

UTGARD, ROLF @IVID
@LNESS, ERIK

BJ®RGULFSEN, WETLE
DYPVIG, MORTEN

JOHNSEN, HEIDI

JANSEN, GEORG

BONNERUD, TOR REIDAR
BAKKEN, SVEIN OLE
BRENDJORS, KJELL
APELAND, J@RN

BERGSENG, ROAR

FEST®, KARL AKSEL HAMRE
NYQVIST, TORMOD
SIMENSEN, SVEIN ROAR
WIIG, PER MORTEN
GABRIELSEN, TORUNN
JACOBSEN, PER THELLE
ALVESTAD SKOGSETH, MARIANNE
EIKEN, JON CARSTEN
MENDONCA, JOLENE DE
ROSSINE, HANS DANIEL
WESSEL, VIVEKE

RUSDAL, TORSTEIN

HOLTER, MARTIN JULSEN
EKEBERG, RAGNHILD LARSEN
ENGAN, MARTINE G.
SOLVANG, TERJE
GRAVENSTEEN, RUNA VERDE
KOPPERUD, ROGER
SALVESEN, TOR

SKARET, HAKON

HELGESEN, OLE K.

FLODIN, SIMON

BORGMO, JOSTEIN

HOLTER, TOM

01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
07.03.2004
01.01.2005
01.01.2006
01.01.2008
01.01.2009
01.01.2009
01.01.2009
01.01.2009
01.01.2009
01.01.2010
07.03.2010
01.01.2011
07.03.2011
07.03.2011
07.03.2011
07.03.2011
07.03.2011
08.03.2011
17.03.2011
26.03.2012
30.04.2012
27.08.2012
13.12.2012
03.04.2013
14.05.2013
13.06.2013
06.08.2013
29.10.2013
13.03.2014
13.03.2014



MARTINSEN, OLE MARTIN
KRISTIANSEN, MIKAEL
JOHANSEN, MORTEN GUNNAR
LINDEROTH, TORE
MAHLER, TOBIAS
ARNTSEN, ROBERT EIDISSEN
S@RENSEN, PER
FOLGER@D, TORGEIR
IVERSEN, HENRIK
GUSTAFSSON, TOR D.
HANSEN, ELISABETH GULLNER
BRYNILDSEN, JAN LORANG
CHRISTIANSEN, ERIK O.
HOLT, KARL OSKAR
RENOLEN, KRISTINA
SEIL@-ARNTZEN, @YVIND
BAKKEN, ODD

VAMNES, ANNE LOUISE
JORGENSEN, PAAL-SVERRE
HANDAL, STEFFEN

EKREM, MICHEL
NORSTR@M, JAN GERHARD
IVARSON, GURI

LYSTER, IRENE

HEIER, TERJE
ENGEBRETSEN, TROND V.
OLSTAD, STENER
LILLEJORDET, TROND OLAV
BJERKE, CHRISTIAN
MORTENSEN, BJ@RN
NYGAARD, KARL RIKARD
STRAND, JOHN

UTNE, CATHRINE FOSSAA
WIVEGH,SISSEL SYVERTSEN
KRISTIANSEN, BJ@RN R.
KOLAS, INGVE

NIELSEN, KRISTIN

UTGARD, HANS HERMAN
SCHAU, ALLAN AAGAARD
KARLSEN, KJELL ODDVAR
STRAND, MARTIN

KROGH, FRODE SANDEM
MIDTGARD, DAG
PERMINOW, KARL VIKTOR
WEIGARD, S@LVI

BERG, NILS

SUNDHAGEN, JON OTTO
JOHANSEN, ASBJ@RN AAS
JOHNSEN, MARIUS
ARALDSEN NYSTSTR@M, @YSTEIN

16.06.2014
11.09.2014
18.02.2015
23.03.2015
23.03.2015
17.06.2015
14.11.2016
02.06.2017
14.06.2017
15.09.2017
01.10.2017
01.01.2018
01.01.2018
01.01.2018
01.01.2018
01.01.2018
18.02.2018
01.03.2018
29.04.2018
20.05.2018
22.05.2018
16.06.2018
22.06.2018
17.07.2018
01.08.2018
16.08.2018
12.09.2018
19.01.2019
24.01.2019
04.02.2019
15.04.2019
23.04.2019
01.07.2019
01.07.2019
04.08.2019
01.01.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
04.05.2020
15.05.2020
15.05.2020
21.05.2020
20.07.2020
20.07.2020
30.07.2020
04.08.2020
29.08.2020
27.09.2020
14.11.2020
02.12.2020



KASA, EIRIK

AFTRET, ANNA HOLM
ANDRSEN BROR LAGE
LYNNE, ODDVEIG

OLSEN, JOHN CHR.
KARLSEN, BJZRN
GRIMSRUD, FINN

KAASA, ROLF

AAS, SIGURD

HARSHEIM, MARGRETHE
PETTERSEN, GEIR

SEIM. TORSTEIN
SKOGSETH, STEIN
JORDAL, JACOB
MARTINSEN, LASSE
WULFSBERG, PETTER
KJEKSLI, CAROLINE
DALENG-SCH@YEN, ANDRE
SCH@YEN, HANNE OG PAL
ANDERSEN, LILL GRIMELI
HAUGE, CHRISTINE
KVAKKESTAD, PER HENRIK
RETVEDT, TORKILD
RENOLEN, ROGER
HANSEN, KIM HAKON
MARTINSEN, AGE
MIKKELSEN, LARS NORMANN
ZWART RUUD, VESLEM@Y
LILLEMOEN, PHILIP RUUD
KASA, EIRIK

LAREGG, THOMAS
B@RRESEN, DAG ARNE
PETTERSEN, VIBEKE
NORDBY, KARL PETTER
MCDONALD, DONALD
DIRSCHER, PETER
SVENNES, ANDREAS
OLSEN, VILLY

EKEBERG, JAN
THAULAND, ANNE

AULIN, THOMAS
HAUGEN, ROLF HARALD
RALM, PERE.

STAFF, ERIK

STENERSEN, TOR
ODERSJ@, BENGT

KREPPEN, SIGRID HUSE OG DAG ELSNES

JANSEN, JOHN WOLD
AAS, VEGARD

09.01.2021
16.02.2021
14.04.2021
16.04.2021
18.04.2021
21.04.2021
22.04.2021
22.04.2021
26.04.2021
26.04.2021
26.04.2021
27.04.2021
27.04.2021
03.05.2021
04.05.2021
14.05.2021
20.05.2021
21.05.2021
31.05.2021
31.05.2021
06.06.2021
10.06.2021
15.06.2021
01.07.2021
07.07.2021
07.07.2021
10.07.2021
13.09.2021
03.12.2021
09.01.2022
04.04.2022
03.05.2022
18.05.2022
23.05.2022
15.07.2022
24.08.2022
19.09.2022
02.02.2023
02.03.2023
01.05.2023
01.05.2023
01.01.2024
09.04.2024
13.04.2024
01.06.2024
01.08.2024
27.08.2024
12.02.2025
15.05.2025



